
Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 70

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 74 Class: OPEN 57000 Hunter Hack (crossrail) 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Mika Fellows
2016

So Berry Sleepy Gracen Fellows175

2 Madison WestbrookOh Wuta Nite Bailey Sullivan31

3

Z
Louann BraunwalderWhiskey Louann Braunwalder184

Place

1st Judge: 

175
31

184

1
2
3

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 71

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 75 Class: OPEN 57081 Yth Hunter Hack 18in 18 & Under 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
MARY CATE KERR
BON AQUA, TN2014

Luxury Ride MARY CATE KERR

3/15/2009

26

2 Mika Fellows
2016

So Berry Sleepy Gracen Fellows175

3 Madison WestbrookOh Wuta Nite Bailey Sullivan31

4 Hunter BuntinScout Abbi Sommers222

5 Hunter BuntinIzzy   Elizabeth Alvey193

6 Hunter BuntinStorm Raegan Hasty162

Place

1st Judge: 

26
175
31

222
193
162

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 72

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 76 Class: OPEN 57091 Hunter Hack 18in 19 & Over 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Hunter BuntinScout Nathalie Meyers222

2 Joann Garland
2001

Zippos Blue Eyed Award Samantha Stransky48

Place

1st Judge: 

222
48

1
2

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 73

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 77 Class: OPEN 57083 Pony Hunter Hack 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Hunter BuntinIzzy   Elizabeth Alvey193

Place

1st Judge: 

1931

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 74

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 78 Class: OPEN 57092 Hunter Hack 2ft3in 19 & Over 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Joann Garland
2001

Zippos Blue Eyed Award Samantha Stransky48

2 Hunter BuntinStorm Carolyn Trouten162

Place

1st Judge: 

48
162

1
2

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 75

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 79 Class: OPEN 57082 Hunter Hack 2ft3in 18 & Under 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
MARY CATE KERR
BON AQUA, TN2014

Luxury Ride MARY CATE KERR

3/15/2009

26

2 Mika Fellows
2018

Go As I Please Gracen Fellows174

3 Madison WestbrookOh Wuta Nite Bailey Sullivan31

4 Hunter BuntinStorm Raegan Hasty162

5 Hunter BuntinIzzy   Elizabeth Alvey193

Place

1st Judge: 

26
174
31

162
193

1
2
3
4
5

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 76

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 80 Class: OPEN 57090 Hunter Hack 19 & Over 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Joann Garland
2001

Zippos Blue Eyed Award Samantha Stransky48

Place

1st Judge: 

481

Amanda 
Gately




