Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 74 Class: OPEN 57000 Hunter Hack (crossrail)

Go: 1

3 shown 5 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	175	So Berry Sleepy	2016	Gracen Fellows	Mika Fellows
2	31	Oh Wuta Nite		Bailey Sullivan	Madison Westbrook
3	184	Whiskey		Louann Braunwalder	Louann Braunwalder Z

	1st Judge:
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	175
•	
2	31
3	184

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 75 Class: OPEN 57081 Yth Hunter Hack 18in 18 & Under

Go: 1

6 shown 7 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #		Owner(s) Rel
		Horse Reg #	roai fear			
1	26	Luxury Ride	2014	MARY CATE KERR	3/15/2009	MARY CATE KERR Z BON AQUA, TN
2	175	So Berry Sleepy	2016	Gracen Fellows		Mika Fellows
3	31	Oh Wuta Nite		Bailey Sullivan		Madison Westbrook
4	222	Scout		Abbi Sommers		Hunter Buntin
5	193	lzzy		Elizabeth Alvey		Hunter Buntin
6	162	Storm		Raegan Hasty		Hunter Buntin

	1st Judge
Place	Amanda
riace	Gately
1	26
2	175
3	31
4	222
5	193
6	162

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 76 Class: OPEN 57091 Hunter Hack 18in 19 & Over

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Back #	# Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	222 S	cout		Nathalie Meyers	Hunter Buntin	
2	48 Zi	ippos Blue Eyed Awa	rd 2001	Samantha Stransky	Joann Garland	

	1st Judge
Place	Amanda Gately
1	222
2	48

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 77 Class: OPEN 57083 Pony Hunter Hack

Go: 1

1 shown

1 entered

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel
1	193 lzzy		Elizabeth Alvey	Hunter Buntin

Place Sately

1 193

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 78 Class: OPEN 57092 Hunter Hack 2ft3in 19 & Over

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	48	Zippos Blue Eyed Awa	rd 2001	Samantha Stransky	Joann Garland	
2	162	Storm		Carolyn Trouten	Hunter Buntin	

	1st Judge:
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	48
2	162

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 79 Class: OPEN 57082 Hunter Hack 2ft3in 18 & Under

Go: 1

5 shown 5 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #		Owner(s) Rel
1	26	Luxury Ride	2014	MARY CATE KERR	3/15/2009	MARY CATE KERR Z BON AQUA, TN
2	174	Go As I Please	2018	Gracen Fellows		Mika Fellows
3	31	Oh Wuta Nite		Bailey Sullivan		Madison Westbrook
4	162	Storm		Raegan Hasty		Hunter Buntin
5	193	Izzy		Elizabeth Alvey		Hunter Buntin

	1st Judge
Place	Amanda Gately
1	26
2	174
3	31
4	162
5	193

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 80 Class: OPEN 57090 Hunter Hack 19 & Over

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)		
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	48	Zippos Blue Eyed Aw	ard	Samantha Stransky	Joann Garland	
			2001			

Place Amanda
Gately

1 48